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OEM Reference

SEAT
SEAT
SEAT
SEAT
SKODA
SKODA
SKODA
SKODA
VAG
VAG
VAG
VAG
VW
VW
VW
VW
VW
VW
VW

1T0820411A
1T0820411B
1T0820411C
1T0820411E
1T0820411A
1T0820411B
1T0820411C
1T0820411E
1T0820411A
1T0820411B
1T0820411C
1T0820411E
1T0820411A
1T0820411B
1T0820411C
1T0820411D
1T0820411E
1T0820413C
1TD820411B

e not found or type unknown

OEM Cross Reference

BBR Automotive
AKS DASIS
FRIGAIR

JP GROUP
KUHLER SCHNEIDER
VEMO

AUTO AIR GLOUCESTER
PAPE

BV PSH

MAGNETI MARELLI
NRF

4SEASONS
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
VAN WEZEL
SCHLIECKMANN
SCHLIECKMANN
ERA

JDEUS

VALEO

VALEO

WAECO

0026000830
042011N
08103029
1127201200
1320111
15621018
166215
253068
308000005
350203344000
35521
43119
43119
43119
58005211
60585211
60585211
667054
730M32
817806
817806
8880400255
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